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
94607

BERKELEY
94702

OAKLAND
94605

OAKLAND
94611

ALAMEDA
94501

ADDRESS

1426-28 Peralta
Oakland, 94607
$1,295,000

2u Br / Ba
Duplex

OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:00

1426-28 PERALTA

3215 IDAHO ST.

6817 SKYVIEW DR.

6021 SNAKE RD.

1309 CROWN DR.

PT. RICHMOND

94801

OAKLAND
94619

BERKELEY
94703

OAKLAND
94610

BERKELEY
94707

OAKLAND
94610

OAKLAND
94605

OAKLAND
94609

OAKLAND
94611

BERKELEY
94708

210 SEAVIEW DR.

4271 KNOLL AVE.

2504 GRANT ST.

619 Longridge Rd.
Oakland, 94610
$1,095,000

3Br/ 2.5Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:30

619 LONGRIDGE RD.
913 MODOC ST.

542 MIDCREST RD.
6709 SKYVIEW DR.
489 MCAULEY ST.
5708 FLORENCE TERR.

1444 GLENDALE AVE.

BEDS / BATHS /| PROP TYPE

PRICE

OFFICE / PHONE

WEST OAKLAND -- An oasis in W. Oakland: exquisitely
redesigned 1906 duplex restored w/an incredible
mixture of old world charm and modern flare. Each flat
has 3 BRs w/a master bath; and walk-in closets. The
upper unit features vaulted ceilings, skylights, an
elegant master bath, and a deck that leads to a private
yard w/sitting area and fire pit.

G. Morgan-Austin, Coldwell Banker, 520-9988

2u /
DUPLEX

4+ / 3
SINGLE FAMILY

4/2+
CONDO

4/3
SINGLE FAMILY

3/ 2+
TOWNHOUSE

3+ / 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

5+ /3
SINGLE FAMILY

4/3
SINGLE FAMILY

1,295,000

1,249,000

1,199,500

1,195,000

1,188,000

1,150,000

1,099,000

1,098,000

COLDWELL BANKER

510-520-9988

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

DISCOVERY REALTY

REDWOOD REALTY

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
919-9485

GOLDEN GATE | SOTHEBY'S

(510) 507-8484

MCGUIRE REAL ESTATE
510-684-1110

VANGUARD PROPERTIES
4159023487

CROCKER HIGHLANDS -- This single story, level-in
mid-century boasts a walk score of 94 and is just
steps from Lakeshore. Impeccably updated and
professionally landscaped, this 3 bedroom home is
fresh with new hardwood floors, updated kitchen and
two and one-half baths.
www.619Longridge.com

Anthony Riggins, Sotheby's Int'l., 510.693.7931

3/ 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

3/1
SINGLE FAMILY

2/2
SINGLE FAMILY

4/2+
CONDO

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/2
SINGLE FAMILY

4/3
SINGLE FAMILY

1,095,000

1,050,000

1,050,000

1,049,000

1,049,000

999,000

998,000

SOTHEBY'S INT'L. REALTY

510-693-7931

REALTY ADVOCATES
867-9883

THE GRUBB COMPANY
339-0400

DISCOVERY REALTY

THE GRUBB COMPANY

510-698-2678

F A'S REALTY INC.

INTERO REAL ESTATE
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TIME

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

1:30 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:30

1:00 -
4:00

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
5:00
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AREA

GLENVIEW

OAKLAND HILLS

SOLANO AVE.

SOUTH BERKELEY

SEQUOYAH HILLS

MONTCLAIR

BARNHILL MARINA

CENTRAL ALBANY

WEST BERKELEY

NORTH BERKELEY

EAST END

BUSHROD

BERKELEY HILLS

LINCOLN HEIGHTS

BAY-O-VISTA

WEST OAKLAND

SOUTHSHORE

ROCKRIDGE

HILLER
HIGHLANDS

BRICKYARD COVE

OAKMORE

CITY / ZIP

OAKLAND
94602

OAKLAND
94602

BERKELEY
94706

OAKLAND
94703

OAKLAND
94605

OAKLAND
94611

ALAMEDA
94501

ALBANY
94706

BERKELEY
94610

BERKELEY
94707

ALAMEDA
94501

OAKLAND
94609

BERKELEY
94708

OAKLAND
94602

SAN LEANDRO
94577

OAKLAND
94608

ALAMEDA
94501

OAKLAND
94618

EL SOBRANTE
94803

OAKLAND
94618

SAN LEANDRO
94579

RICHMOND
94801

OAKLAND
94602

ADDRESS

4308 EVERETT AVE.

5025 KEARNEY AVE.

817 CARMEL AVE.

1737 RUSSELL ST.

7668 SURREY LN.

7266 HOMEWOOD DR.

471 MITCHELL AVE.

1251 PORTLAND AVE.

2206 - 10TH ST.

963 TULARE AVE.

1378 HANSEN AVE.

662 POIRIER ST.

1307 LA LOMA AVE.

4207 LINCOLN AVE.

1326 ARDMORE DR.

3235B LOUISE ST.

420 GREENBRIER RD.

5125 MANILA AVE.

22 SPANISH TRAILS CT.

39 BINNACLE HILL

15605 BAYPOINT AVE.

309 SEACLIFF WAY

4136 LYMAN RD.

BEDS / BATHS /| PROP TYPE

3+ /2
SINGLE FAMILY

3/3
SINGLE FAMILY

2++ / 2
SINGLE FAMILY

2/1
2 HOUSES/1 LOT

4/2+
SINGLE FAMILY

3/ 2+
SINGLE FAMILY

3/ 3+
CONDO

3/ 1+
SINGLE FAMILY

2u/ 2
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
www.4056burckhalter.com

Andrew Pitarre, Anthony Assoc., 415.335.8616

4056 Burckhalter Ave.
Oakland, 94605
$529,000

2Br/ 1Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:30

2:00 - OAKLAND 2/1 GOLDDEN GATE SOTHEBY'S
MAXWELL PARK .

4:30 94619 3115 HERRIOTT AVE SINGLE FAMILY 529,000 510-851-5244

2:00 - OAKLAND 2/1 ANTHONY ASSOC.
UPPER MILLSMONT .

4:30 94605 R ERE SINGLE FAMILY Se e 415-335-8616

NOBE -- Hip 969 sq ft 1bed+condo on Oakland-
Emeryville border in NOBE. 1bed+ open dedicated
workspace. Dramatic floor-to-ceiling windows. Patio.
Gas stove. Hardwood floors. Bathroom has dual sinks.
Tons of storage. EZ to BART & SF. Emery-Go-Round
BART shuttle just 1.5 blocks away!

Pier Porrino, Caldecott Prop., 510.418.7227

1007 - 41st St. #213
Emeryville, 94608
$529,000

1+ Br / 1 Ba
Condo

OPEN SUNDAY 2:30-4:30
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TIME AREA CITY / ZIP ADDRESS BEDS / BATHS /| PROP TYPE PRICE OFFICE / PHONE

2:30 - EMERYVILLE 1+/1 CALDECOTT PROPERTIES
NOBE = .

4:30 94608 HIYE = ST ST e CONDO e 510.418.7227

HIP 969 SQ FT CONDO ON OAKLAND-EMERYVILLE BORDER OF NOBE. 1BED+DEDICATED WORKSPACE. PATIO. EZ TO BART/SF.

1:00 - RICHMOND COLDWELL BANKER
3100 hwrop o 818 PARK CENTRAL ST. 3D{JE$ 499,999

LONGFELLOW -- Great opportunity to bring this
715 - 39th St. Queen Anne back to life! 3 Bedrooms up, w/ a great
Oakland, 94609 floorplan down. Sunny Living &Dining Room. Kitchen
$499,000 opens to large yard & detached garage. Nice sized
3Br/ 2Ba rooms. Wlk to BART & all that Hot Longfellow has to
offer.

Andrew Pitarre, Anthony Assoc., 415.342.9950

Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:30

2:00 - OAKLAND 3 / 1 COLDWELL BANKER

200" FaIRFAX ot 5324 PRINCETON ST. gL 499,000

::gg e gisl%g " B SINiLé FA2M|LY e AN-;H105-N3Y4/;-S:905%
o e U avewostews 3L wemo A
::gg - F;LC;ISTOND 3039 ANDRADE AVE. SINZGLgF:_MILY 499,000 BHHS DRYSDALE PROPERTIES
::gg ) I;TEOR;(VILLE 115 TEMESCAL CIR. COND%/go-:!.)P/PUD 499,000 925_78:20521;\'
::gg ey EQE;QND LIS T et CONDO/'?OéNI-II-OUSE/PUD B VANGRATD PROPERTIES
I e o
DO ommmnosren, BiEL, e Semmemme
oD " EAST OAKLAND 226'(;?“ 1157 SEMINARY AVE. smché 1 468,000 GOLDENLAND INV.
::gg "~ HILLTOP I;LCSI'OH‘;OND 3021 MOYERS RD. SIN4(.;Lé FfMILY 465,000 COLDWELL BANKER BARTELS
Ho0- P 740 CANYON OAKS DR. #G 2C O/ ND% 465,000 WELLS &3532'_“;“:;;
00" Eastoakanp o7 OAND 6915 LOCKWOOD ST. 2/ 1t 449,000 NEW CAL REALTY
200 ecermro s £SO 105 VISTA HEIGHTS RD. 2/ 144 449,000 MARVIN fcfl R[;;le
::gg = GHOSTTOWN ginggND 730 - 29TH ST. #8C ]_CO/ND]6 445,000 GOLDEN GATE SOTHEBY'S
::gg ~ EAST OAKLAND 2::;-?'\“3 1918 - 89TH AVE. S:;G{E EATMLY 439’950 MK ENTERPRISEING
2190 - bivono 226'%2'\“3 2440 PALMETTO ST. #D ZCO/ND% 405,000 ALAIN PINEL REALTORS
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TIME

2:00 -
4:00

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

1:00 -
3:00

12:00 -
3:00

12:00 -
3:00

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

12:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
5:00

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:00

1:00 -
4:00

12:00 -
2:00

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00

1:00 -
4:00

2:00 -
4:00
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AREA

DIMOND

EAST OAKLAND

HILLTOP

FRUITVALE

EAST OAKLAND

EAST OAKLAND

EAST OAKLAND

LECONTE

OLD SAN LEANDRO

ASHLAND

RICHMOND N & E

HAVENSCOURT

WATERGATE

MARINA BAY

EAST OAKLAND

HILLTOP

RESERVOIR HILLS

EAST OAKLAND

CITY / ZIP

OAKLAND
94602

SAN LEANDRO
94578

OAKLAND
94603

RICHMOND
94803

OAKLAND
94601

SAN LEANDRO
94577

OAKLAND
94621

OAKLAND
94621

OAKLAND
94621

BERKELEY
94704

SAN LEANDRO
94577

SAN LEANDRO
94578

RICHMOND
94806

OAKLAND
94605

EMERYVILLE
94608

RICHMOND
94804

OAKLAND
94621

RICHMOND
94806

OAKLAND
94606

EL SOBRANTE
94803

OAKLAND
94621

HERCULES
94547

ADDRESS

2440 PALMETTO ST. #B

15907 MAUBERT AVE.

9821 E ST.

58 GREENVIEW LN.

1416 - 35TH AVE.

14015 DOOLITTLE DR.

1944 - 88TH AVE.

7521 WELD ST.

1157 - 77TH AVE.

2550 DANA ST. #2C

2077 WASHINGTON AVE.

#213

16006 E. 14TH ST. #208

1327 - 25TH ST.

2518 - 64TH AVE.

8 CAPTAIN DR. #E363
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